f HSN/SAC R.te / ltem Disc (%) Qlv
,! 15 METRE RRL HOSE WITH SS BIND-

ED SS COUPLERS MALE FEMALE
3,O50.00 36 NOS 1,09,800.0-

0
19,764.00

(18%)

'1,29.564.00

Total ltems/Qty:1/36
Tsrable Amoulrl

cGsT 9.O%

963T 9.0%

at.(x),aoo.oo
a9.aa2.oo
a9,E62.OO

Total ?1,29,564.00
Total amount (in words): INR One Lakh, Twenty-Nine Thousand, Five Hundred And Sixty-Four Rupees Only.
HSN/SAC Taxable Value CentralTax state/UT Tax Total Tax Amount

Rate Amount Rate Amount

39171010 10saoo.oo s% 9,882.OO g% s,8g2.oo 19764.00
TOTAL 1,09,800.00 9,892.OO 9,882.00 19764.00

Amount Payable: -1,29,564.OO

Bank of Baroda

66520200000457